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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
3.11.2018 - 11:10 Results
Estonian Records 50.90 ZIRK Kregor USK Copenhagen (DEN) 13.12.2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 50.90 ZIRK Kregor USK Copenhagen (DEN) 13.12.2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 51.60 ZIRK Kregor USK Bergen (NOR) 12.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 56.60 ZIRK Kregor USK Keila 7.06.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 54.07 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 56.18 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 1:04.63 SALOMON Georg EST Tartu 28.11.2015

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.79 373
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:06.79 35.42

2. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.34 363
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:07.34 36.05

3. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.69 358
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.69 35.56

4. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 1:07.97 353
50m: 1:07.97 1:07.97 100m: 1:07.97

5. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.75 342
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:08.75 37.62

6. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:10.88 312
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:10.88 38.34

7. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.92 311
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:10.92 37.93

8. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 1:12.85 287
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:12.85 39.60

9. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.76 266
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:14.76 40.22

10. BADZJUH Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.20 261
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:15.20 40.75

11. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.21 261
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:15.21 41.37

12. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.97 217
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:19.97 44.68

13. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.22 215
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:20.22 43.05

14. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.89 175
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:25.89 48.35

15. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.05 174
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:26.05 46.25

16. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:27.17 167
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:27.17 48.16

17. KAIALAINEN Danila 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:29.12 157
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:29.12 48.99
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 6, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:31.04 147
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:31.04 50.68

19. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.19 124
50m: 43.46 43.46 100m: 1:36.19 52.73

20. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.74 99
50m: 47.53 47.53 100m: 1:43.74 56.21

21. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.36 92
50m: 45.91 45.91 100m: 1:46.36 1:00.45

DSQ LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.44 503
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 1:00.44 32.31

2. SIROTKIN Ivan 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:01.68 473
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:01.68 33.38

3. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:01.69 473
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 1:01.69 33.33

4. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:02.00 466
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:02.00 33.23

5. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:03.09 442
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:03.09 33.34

6. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.05 422
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:04.05 34.07

7. DOLGOV Aleksander 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.97 405
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:04.97 35.55

8. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.49 378
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:06.49 36.37

9. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:07.75 357
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:07.75 36.91

10. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.80 341
50m: 31.18 31.18 100m: 1:08.80 37.62

11. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 1:11.63 302
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:11.63 39.51

12. MISARINS Dmitrijs 03 Rezekne 1:11.67 301
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:11.67 38.63

13. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.12 284
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:13.12 41.54

14. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:14.25 271
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:14.25 39.96

15. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.32 199
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:22.32 47.04
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly

Open

1. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.35 621
50m: 26.04 26.04 100m: 56.35 30.31

2. PUSHKIN Denis 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 56.96 601
50m: 26.50 26.50 100m: 56.96 30.46

3. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.59 525
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 59.59 31.52

4. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.44 503
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 1:00.44 32.31

5. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:00.69 497
50m: 27.58 27.58 100m: 1:00.69 33.11

6. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:00.84 493
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 1:00.84 32.93

7. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 1:00.91 491
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 1:00.91 33.30

8. KASHAEV Artem 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:01.46 478
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 1:01.46 33.65

9. SIROTKIN Ivan 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:01.68 473
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:01.68 33.38

10. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:01.69 473
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 1:01.69 33.33

11. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:02.00 466
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:02.00 33.23

12. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.89 446
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:02.89 34.15

13. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:03.09 442
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:03.09 33.34

14. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.05 422
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:04.05 34.07

15. DOLGOV Aleksander 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.97 405
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:04.97 35.55

16. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:05.20 401
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:05.20 35.19

17. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.27 399
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:05.27 36.42

18. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.49 378
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:06.49 36.37

19. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.79 373
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:06.79 35.42

20. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.34 363
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:07.34 36.05

21. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.69 358
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.69 35.56
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:07.75 357
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:07.75 36.91

23. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 1:07.97 353
50m: 1:07.97 1:07.97 100m: 1:07.97

24. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.50 345
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:08.50 37.47

25. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.75 342
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:08.75 37.62

26. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.80 341
50m: 31.18 31.18 100m: 1:08.80 37.62

27. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:10.88 312
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:10.88 38.34

28. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.92 311
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:10.92 37.93

29. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 1:11.63 302
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:11.63 39.51

30. MISARINS Dmitrijs 03 Rezekne 1:11.67 301
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:11.67 38.63

31. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 1:12.85 287
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:12.85 39.60

32. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.12 284
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:13.12 41.54

33. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:14.25 271
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:14.25 39.96

34. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.76 266
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:14.76 40.22

35. BADZJUH Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.20 261
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:15.20 40.75

36. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.21 261
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:15.21 41.37

37. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.97 217
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:19.97 44.68

38. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.22 215
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:20.22 43.05

39. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.32 199
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:22.32 47.04

40. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.89 175
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:25.89 48.35

41. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.05 174
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:26.05 46.25

42. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:27.17 167
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:27.17 48.16

43. KAIALAINEN Danila 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:29.12 157
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:29.12 48.99
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:31.04 147
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:31.04 50.68

45. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.19 124
50m: 43.46 43.46 100m: 1:36.19 52.73

46. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.74 99
50m: 47.53 47.53 100m: 1:43.74 56.21

47. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.36 92
50m: 45.91 45.91 100m: 1:46.36 1:00.45

DSQ LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


